

Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT

Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, Bombay

Date : 19 January 2016

CALLED FOR REJECTION

72) WPL/3373/2015) Mr. Shabbir Jariwala i/b. M/s. Thakore Jariwala
) & Associates, Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to
) remove Office Objections on the Petition and
) get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 16.02.2016, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.

74) WPL/3379/2015) Ms. Dipali Chimane i/b. M/s. India Law,
) Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to
) remove Office Objections on the Petition and
) get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 16.02.2016, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.

78) WPL/3384/2015) Mr. Premkumar Pandey, Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C.: The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to
) remove Office Objections on the Petition and
) get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 16.02.2016, failing Petition to stand
) rejected under O.S. Rules 986.

19/01/16

Prothonotary and Senior Master