

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.142 of 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
---	---------------------------

None for Petitioner

Mr.R.J. Mane, AGP for Respondent.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED &
SARANG V. KOTWAL, JJ.**
DATED : 20th November, 2019.

P. C. :

1. Today the matter is shown on production board pursuant to the praecipe dated 18/11/2019 filed by advocate for the petitioner.
2. When the matter called out, no one appeared on behalf of the petitioner.
3. Hence, no order.

(K.K.TATED, J.)

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)